
ENTRY FEE CND

CONTACT

3 Game Guarantee

Bill Baron / billbarron@nl.rogers.com

FORMAT

Greg Leather / nysoftball@aol.com Chris / sfitzger@twcnyrr.com

FEE

Blair Setford / blairjs@gmail.com Email:umpiredirector@softballnl.ca

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

UIC

FORMAT

Joe Santos Memorial Pueblo Colorado Jerry Santos / jerrysantos66@hotmail.com
ISC REP UIC

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

Ginger Rendon / gingerrendon@hotmail.com

ISC CANADA EAST QUALIFIER Ingersoll, ON

6/21-23 PETER HALLMAN MEMORIAL

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION

$275.00 Dick Mason / dickmisc@outlook.com

FORMAT FEE

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: SIX (6) 2019 ISC  WT BERTH 

Dennis Dosman / dennisdosman@rogers.com

Terry Richter / trichter@telus.net

ISC REP

Included In League Registration

6/22-24 BEST OF THE WEST Morro Bay, CA Bob Mccormick / Mccormickservices10@yahoo.com

UIC

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

FEE

ISC REP UIC

TBD

FORMAT FEE

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

UIC

Robert Gray / rgray77271@aol.com

FORMAT FEE ISC REP UIC

DATE

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

$300.00

CONTACT

6/7-9 KELSO KLASSIC INVITATIONAL Kelso,MO

$495.00

6/14-16

FORMAT FEE ISC REP

FORMAT FEE ISC REP UIC

$300.00

CONTACT

Gary Johnston / gjohnston@callifd.com

Round Robin Wayne Fisher / wpfisher48@gmail.com TBD

5/31-6/2 JACK GRAFMEIER MEMORIAL Kimberly, WI Justin Colombo / bossdj32@yahoo.com

CONTACT

5/24-26

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

5/24-26 2019 LAMPLIGHTER CLASSIC Walcott, IA Ron Foster / poppafos@hotmail.com

ISC REP

FORMAT FEE ISC REP UIC

Round Robin $350.00 Gregg Leather  /  nysoftball@aol.com TBD
BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION CONTACT

UIC

5/17-19 RODNEY FOX MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT Stevens, PA Jerry Zimmerman  /  jerryz@ptd.net
FEE ISC REP UIC

CONTACT

5/10-12
FORMAT

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION

FEE ISC REP UIC

Round Robin Wayne Fisher / wpfisher48@gmail.com TBD

Pool Play 4-Game Guarantee $500.00

TOURNAMENT

FEE ISC REP

3 Game Guarantee TBD

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION

DATE

ENTRY FEE USD

FORMAT

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

ICEBREAKER Dekalb, IL

$300.00

 2019 ISC WORLD TOURNAMENT "QUALIFIERS"

LOCATION CONTACT

$300.00

Tom Crouch  /  tcro14@yahoo.com

TBD Jon Hand  /  jonduece1@hotmail.comFour Game Guarantee

FORMAT

6/21-23 39th ANNUAL St. JOHN's DAY TOURNAMENT St John's, NL

Dave Weldin / dweldin@live.com
BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

Pool Play - Single Elimination

 Ed Otterman / isc36@hotmail.com

Blair Setford / blairjs@gmail.com

Larry Eftink / larry_eftink@hotmail.com

Dean Oscar / oscar@rucls.net

$200.00

SAN ANTONIO GLOWWORM

TBD$350.00

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2020 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

7/12-14

 6/8-9 OSWEGO CLASSIC TOURNAMENT Oswego, NY Chuck Smith / csfastpitch@msn.com

Gary Johnston / gjohnston@callifd.comDean Oscar / oscar@rucls.net

FEEFORMAT

Round Robin / Single Eliminatiom

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

UICISC REP

LOCATIONTOURNAMENTDATE

David Rios / rioseli3155@gmail.com

CONTACT

6/29-30

3 game guarantee

FORMAT ISC REP UICFEE

TBD

CONTACTLOCATION

CONTACTLOCATIONTOURNAMENT

$300.00TBD
BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE USA & ONE CANADIAN T0 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT

Mal Swift / malswift7@gmail.com

CONTACT

Larry Kolberg / lkoberg@mchsi.com

LOCATION

DATE TOURNAMENT

IOWA ISC QUALIFIER6/21-23

Pool Play /  Single Elimination Joe Todd - ftode739@rogers.com 

Kirchener, ON

CONTACTLOCATION

LOCATION

TOURNAMENTDATE

TOURNAMENTDATE

Walcott, IA

Double Knockout / Single Championship

TOURNAMENTDATE

CONTACT

Mike Soucy / mike.soucy@btps.ca

DATE

6/21-23

TOURNAMENT

UICISC REP

Todd McCabe / todd_mccabe23@hotmail.com

FEEFORMAT

Round robin/pool play draw $650.00
BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

CONTACT

TBDKyle Smith / kyle.smith@ballparkradio.com$600.00

FORMAT

Pool Play /  Single Elimination

Alan Blanchard / alan@usasoftballcentralcal.com

UIC

Larry Lynch / Larrylynch09@gmail.com

FEEFORMAT

HILL UNITED INVITATIONAL6/28-30
UICISC REPFEE

IRMA TIGERS SPRING CLASSIC

LOCATION

LOCATIONDATE TOURNAMENT

Dean Kane / deankane16@gmail.com

CONTACT

San Antonio TX

BOYS OF SUMMER

ISC REP

CONTACTLOCATION

Irma Ball Park, Irma Alberta

Simcoe, ON

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

LOCATIONTOURNAMENTDATE

TOURNAMENTDATE



BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2020 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

7/12-14

Round Robin - 3 Game Guarantee

FORMAT

DATE

FEE

$350.00

AU SABLE FORKS FAST PITCH TOURNAMENT Adam Coolidge / Coolidge.adam@gmail.com

TBD

UIC

Au Sable Forks, NY

TBD

ISC REP

CONTACTLOCATIONTOURNAMENT


